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3138311 1IMIN TRADING CO., LIMITED _ﬁﬁgﬁ%ﬁgﬁ/&a

2118739 ABLE WELFARE PARTNER CO., LIMITED VR R TR AT

2195254 ADKOM Elektronik Limited

1711493 ALLSHORES TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

2392667 AM Capital Advisors Limited

2069585 APEX CROWN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED BICRERAIRAE
1432984 AQUA TECH TRADING CORPORATION LIMITED [ e R B AR AT
1593237 ATZGB HK LIMITED SRR E AR
1490771 AUSWILL INDUSTRY LIMITED TR EEAIRAE
3008870 Alacomia Global Group Limited

1216995 Antibiotics Bulk Company Limited

3034928 Arayan Alliance Limited

2677503 BAF International Capital Limited S S A AR E]
2956482 BAITUNG LIMITED TAERAT

2523786 BCL Media Consulting Limited

3100559 BEAR 1 LIMITED

2452108 BERTAN SOLUTION LIMITED

1645990 BEST COLOURFUL LIMITED =R

0869883 BESTMATE BUILDING MATERIALS COMPANY LIMITED FIEESEARATRAE]
2650482 BRUNOX HONG KONG LIMITED U e A R\ ]
2599024 Baili Industrial Co., Limited ARG
3019676 Beauty Skin Care Products Company Limited B R R AR AT
2810025 Besmart Group Co., Limited S A TR
1239943 Blueberry Creations, Limited

1742522 C-CHANCE ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED HAIE TR AR AT
1926119 CALEB PROPERTY LIMITED HAr AR A E



1737263
1893595
1372210
2213875
1708102

2870585

1474114
1925811
2008750
2261278
3087651
1490116
2966983
2242563
2726045
1933576
1589119
2919029
1582446
2312451
3012308
2340393
2656663
2715183
1747995
2707421
1460166
0048350
3159121
1431252
3131119
1605371

CBM Technologies Int'l Limited

CHEUNG KWUN GLOBAL LIMITED
CHINA TOWER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CSKY LIMITED

China Brilliance (H.K.) Film and TV Production Centre Limited

China Reconstruct International Designers Alliance Limited

Creazione Limited

Cypress Semiconductor Hong Kong Private Limited
DELIGHT BJ TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
DELIGHT RICHES TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

DK MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL CO., LIMITED
DON X LIMITED

DRAGON TREE NETWORK COMPANY LIMITED
DSM SHIP MANAGEMENT LIMITED

Da Feng Trading Limited

EASY GRACE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EMA (HK) LIMITED

EQUILIBRE LIMITED

EVER EASY ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Edit Films Asia Limited

Elite Team Engineering Co. Limited

Enter Lighting (HK) Limited

Ethos Worldwide Limited

Euromarmi China Co., Limited

Excellent Star Machinery Co., Limited

FAIR BOAT LIMITED

FAMED HEALTHCARE APPLIANCE CO., LIMITED
FARMAN ( NOMINEES ) LIMITED

FASHION CENTURY CO LIMITED

FENGLI ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED
FENGSHENG MEDIA (HONGKONG) LIMITED

FINE INTO INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HOEEEE R S AR A E]
TR IR AE]
PRPHAIRAE
REFHRAT

PR R(E B R EFEL
AMRAE
?%%B?%E&‘Eﬂﬁﬁiﬁﬁ L5

TR A ]
BB TR ]
KA AR F
IEERATRAE
e (SR
g TR AR A

HARBIAE &) AIRAE

B B A TR A E]
BHEAMRNE]
B ERPHYAIRAE

HHETF@EFEARAT

HRREIEFHE AR AE



1418382
1608460
0583203
2385364
3134567
2070310
2069597
3149681
2847177
0744960
1751691
2060268
1709124
1731321
0884475
3162020
2068070
3059206
1952117
2759012
1585171
2699626
1774321
2563774
3159122
2018620
2929901

26066257
1952092
2697197
2523848
3182429
2672163

FUJIAN XINYANG TRADE (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
FULL LINK-UP LIMITED

FUN 4 U PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

FUNG TAO LIMITED

GALAXIES HONG KONG LIMITED

GALAXY ON (HK) LIMITED

GALLOP WAY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GANGQIN ELECTRONICS HONG KONG LIMITED
GENOR POWER CO., LIMITED

GENRX HEALTHCARE LIMITED

GLIGHT MOBILE COMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED
GLOBAL INTERNATIONAL FOODS (HK) CO., LIMITED
GOOD SKY HOLDINGS LIMITED

GOODE ELECTRIC LIMITED

GOODWELL INT'L HOLDINGS LIMITED

GPKBM ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GRAND STORM LIMITED

GRAND TEAM (CHINA) LIMITED

GUANGDONG RUNTO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Gain More Hong Kong Company Limited

Gr8 Brothers Investment Limited

Guanzhong Technology Co., Limited

H.K. RUIJIN INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
HAOZE HOLDINGS (HK) CO., LIMITED

HAPPY FARMER COMPANY LIMITED

HBLLIE Industrial Co., Limited

HECHENG MEDICAL EQUIPMENT (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO.,

LIMITED

HIJK Limited

HISUN Solar Limited

HK Aus-crown Holding Industry Limited
HK FENGTONG TRADE LIMITED

HK Guangxun International Trade Limited

HK Hang Kut Technology Limited
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2672154
2462285
1820222
2819795
0799109
2357355
1747061
2066212
1237103
2378628
1274370

14454817
2139909
2429461
3059454
1590209
2894490

2380667
2146538
2813991
3030301
1136278

2672156
2792582
3050781
2718129

1884039
1695633
2518791
2938321
2928653

HK Hang Yik Technology Limited

HK Mixinni Clothing Co., Limited

HK NOBLE SKY TREASURE SECURITIES LIMITED

HK ZSDATA TECH CO., LIMITED

HKC PROPERTY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HKsingHKjoy Limited

HMK FASHIONS LIMITED

HONEST ACCESS TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG FIRST PACIFIC LIMITED

HONG KONG HIVI INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG STUDENT LITERATURE PRESS COMPANY
LIMITED

HONG KONG Z.S. GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHI XIANG LIMITED

HONGKONG ASVEGEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG KINGHO GLASSES CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG LANFAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG R&C IMPORTS AND EXPORTS CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SAI FAI TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SF ANTI-STATIC FLOOR LIMITED
HONGKONG SHAHESIQIAO CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SHENGTOP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG XIAOSHI MASSAGE INT'L CHAIN-LIKE CO.,
LIMITED

Hang Hing HK Technology Limited
Hiseem (HK) Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Linglingyi Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Positive Energy Immigration Service Limited

Hong Kong Staynee International Industry Company Limited
Hong Kong YuHong Construction Machinery Co., Limited
HongKong Beibeile Food Co., Limited

HongKong HeFeng Technology Co., Limited

HongKong Jiaheng International Group Co., Limited
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3038368
3042862
2194224
0315764
2656743
2110944
2850414
2351663
1147287
2238929
2971121
2810644
2990699
1539890
0603141
2936795
2922629
2064369
2657805
2080382
1049831
3148817
2307261
2855770
0597549
2101629
2996548
2615159
2808504
2810358
2890577
1095621
2553443

HongKong Pei Feng Shoes Co., Limited

Hongkong Jepin Intelligence Technology Co., Limited
Hongkong Seasons Technology Share Co., Limited
JAGESON TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
JDAX Limited

JIE PA KE (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
JIECHENGDA TRADING LIMITED

JINKE TRADING CO., LIMITED

JOYFUL DRAGON LIMITED

Jettapai (Hongkong) Technology Co., Limited
Jietan Precious Metal Investment Co., Limited
KARELLI INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

KAYPRO INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

KEY BON REFRIGERANT CO., LIMITED

KING LONG LIMITED

KING TUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KINGSWAY GLOBAL LIMITED

KONG RESOURCES LIMITED

KONRAD CLOTHING LIMITED

Kick On Hong Kong Trading Company Limited

King Star Garment International (HK) Co., Limited

Kingdom International Advising And Trading CO., Limited

LABTOOLS INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
LBID LIMITED

LESKO LIMITED

LEYSIN INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
LIVING SPRING CAPITAL STRATEGY LIMITED
LONG XIN YUAN TRADING LIMITED

LaPark Limited

Lee Hing Trade Co., Limited

Lion Pictures (HK) Limited

Loyal Union Trading Limited

MAKE BENEFIT LIMITED
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0048349
2399866
2803133
1393126
2257110
2700977
2674406

2425730
2967863
3044985
2398662
1722544
2342621
2976320
2454874
1467688
2699857
2071380
2880329
2035477
3138058

0115727
2843245
2064251
1637078
2089046
1861151
2783522
2310852
0729662
2931744
2069781

MANFAR (NOMINEES) LIMITED

MANSIONER TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
MARVII Limited

METRO ENVIROTECH LIMITED

MIDAS PACIFIC LIMITED

MIEOUNI (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

MOUTAI WINE SALE (GROUP) HOLDING SHARES LIMITED

MULTI BUSINESS TRADING LIMITED

Masksup Technology Co., Limited

Metta Services Limited

NEWTECH INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
NEXTPHASE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

NK Healthcare Company Limited

Nan Zu Limited

Narcissist Incorporated Limited

Nelson W. Design Limited

OBA GROUP LIMITED

ONE DOT TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Odilia Limited

Onehead Technology Limited

Orantine (Hong Kong) International Trading Limited

PANATACT NOMINEES LIMITED

PBF HOLDINGS LIMITED

PRINCE VALLEY LIMITED

PROFIT GAIN ENTERPRISES GROUP LIMITED
PURE LIFE AROMATHERAPY COMPANY LIMITED
PowerLift Events Limited

Prospect International Business Consulting Limited
QUANFA TRADE CO., LIMITED

QUESCO INFORMATION SERVICES LIMITED
Quartet International Trading Limited

RIGHT ON TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
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3096565
2329569
2979672
3068056

3149908
2364266
2565391
3141514
0963257
2541461
1445248
2041287
2063387
2069534
0848303
3098043
1722048
2673284
2929133
2948667
3075574
2518319
1517272
1720113
0951989
1425133
1783112
2611990
2194910
3138014
2949675
2649695
2923230

Raph on Transactions Co., Limited
Rawhairvietnam Export Import Limited
Relive International Limited

Royal European Academy of Arts Asset Management Co., Limited

Rutland Group Company Limited

SANWOOD TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SCONE DIGITAL LIMITED

SEA KWAN WEALTHY INT'L LIMITED

SHENG HUNG TRADING CO. LIMITED

SHINY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SHINYROCK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SIMPLE ART ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SMARTEC RICH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SPARKLE GLOBAL LIMITED

STAR ASIA INTERNATIONAL HONG KONG LIMITED
STAR GALAXY HONG KONG INVESTMENT LIMITED
SUCCESS WELL HOLDINGS LIMITED

SUPAK LIMITED

Senior Business Limited

Sun Well Group Holdings Limited

Super Orange HK Holding Limited

TATUNG HK CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TENCHI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
TERRANOXE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

TEX VENTURE LIMITED

TONGWAY COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
TOP HARBOUR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TPMA Academy Limited

TRIPLE SIX CO LIMITED

TWENTY4SEVENRUNNERS LIMITED

Team Vision Corporation Limited

Treasures Academy Limited

USA SUPERBOY AMUSEMENT EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED
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1391430
0202886
1165721
1966305
2718816
3044635
0608446
2537647
2934704
2066713
0839082
2131088
0678117
3074319
2066676
2746082
2675776
1429590
2359153
3154145
2531109
2813919
2815366
3170446
3170562
3170493
3170573
3141517
3159126
3159124
3141518

VENTURE CLASS LIMITED

VERY CHEER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

VISIO GLOBAL MARKETING COMPANY LIMITED
VOYALE Travel Limited

VisualThreat Hong Kong Limited

Vom Lifestyle Limited

WAH KEE STEEL WORKS LIMITED

WATI LEE MACHINERY LIMITED

WB Game Changer Limited

WELL PRESTIGE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WELL SPREAD INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
WELLKIN INVESTMENT LIMITED

WESTON CREATION LIMITED

WESTYLE TID CORPORATION LIMITED

WIDE TREASURE INT'L INVESTMENT LIMITED
Win Peace International Co., Limited

WinWin i-Tech Limited

Wisdom Financial Center Limited

Wu Ming IMPORT&EXPORT TRADING LIMITED
XIAMEN ZHONGYIBAOHANG TRADE CO., LIMITED
Y&F (HK) LIMITED

Yue Foo International (HK) Trading Limited

ZHONGTIAN MINSHENG BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
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